Adirondack Technology
Model:
Recommendations:
Accessories:
20 Prospect Street
Ballston Spa,
New York 12020
(800) 487-8815
  ND2100HVE
- 1/3 Sony 960 Exview HAD CCD 2
- Color: 650TVL, B/W 700TVL
- 3 Axis Bracket
- 2D-DNR, BLC, HLC
- Multi Language OSD, Motion Detection
- Picture Quality Adjustment
- ATR Digital Powerful 128X WDR (53dB)
- Min. Illumination: 0.01 Lux
- 3.6mm Lens
Model ND2100HVE
Pick up Device 1/3 Sony 960H Exview HAD CCD2
Signal Format Pal/NTSC
Picture Element Pal: 752H x 582V NTSC: 768H x 494V
Horizontal Resolution 650 TVL : Color / 700 TVL B/W
Sensitivity 0.01 Color
Infrared LED N/A
Scanning System 2:1 Interlaced
Synchronization Internal sync
S/N Ratio Over 48db (AGC off)
Auto Gain Auto
White Balance Auto
Electronic Shutter 1/60 -1/100,000 sec / 1/50 – 1/100,00
Back Light Comp Auto
Video Out CVBS:1.0Vp-p 75ohm
Spot Monitor Out Yes
Mirror Yes
Gamma Ratio 0.45
Lens 2.8mm – 12mm DC Auto Iris Vari-focal Lens
Lens Mount Auto Iris
Power Supply 12v DC / 24v AC (Dual Voltage)
Power Consumption 130mA
Dimensions 124.1mm Base x 100mm Dome x 102mm H
Net weight 300g
Weather Resistance Non weather resistant
Operating Temperature -20~+60 Deg C.RH 95% Max.
Use this camera in any indoor location. Three way gimble allows for mounting on walls or
ceilings. This is a very popular indoor dome. This is a popular camera for installers who
like the on board spot out for use with the field monitor and additional flexibility with the
onboard menu system (OSD Control). Composite case makes for a light weight unit to mount
directly to drop ceilings.
Wall Mount
Specifications:
Features: